
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

UNADILLA VALLEY SPORTS CENTER - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 20, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND PRESENTED BY RENEGADE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

374 J. Workman  630.8441

520 T. Gallo  631.2902

147 C. Miller  731.4163

612 R. Desrosiers  831.4624

730 D. Dyess  631.5805

424 C. Castloo  631.6376

277 R. Newton  831.6457

822 R. Price  631.6658

870 M. Pugrab  431.7189

502 B. Wagner  431.82110

987 M. Babbitt  931.99211

891 M. Vanderwater  632.36312

180 D. Leavitt  632.47613

406 J. Murray  832.47614

289 D. Sterritt  532.65915

315 R. Holt  632.79416

998 C. Lykens  532.80017

365 J. Vergalito  632.95618

833 T. Stavac  435.68519

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

374 J. Workman  834.7491

520 T. Gallo  635.2262

424 C. Castloo  435.5293

870 M. Pugrab  835.5534

891 M. Vanderwater  635.6075

730 D. Dyess  635.8516

277 R. Newton  535.9217

987 M. Babbitt  935.9938

147 C. Miller  436.0789

822 R. Price  736.28510

502 B. Wagner  636.29011

180 D. Leavitt  636.45412

612 R. Desrosiers  536.45613

406 J. Murray  636.62714

315 R. Holt  536.81215

289 D. Sterritt  837.02016

365 J. Vergalito  637.22017

998 C. Lykens  737.67818

833 T. Stavac  438.89819

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

374 J. Workman  51:10.3221

424 C. Castloo  41:11.0302

520 T. Gallo  61:11.1223

277 R. Newton  51:11.1254

870 M. Pugrab  51:11.3725

147 C. Miller  81:11.4986

180 D. Leavitt  41:11.8207

987 M. Babbitt  81:12.0388

891 M. Vanderwater  61:12.3669

730 D. Dyess  61:12.40310

612 R. Desrosiers  71:12.51611

502 B. Wagner  61:12.77312

406 J. Murray  71:12.90113

822 R. Price  61:13.05114

289 D. Sterritt  61:13.19115

365 J. Vergalito  61:13.19216

315 R. Holt  41:13.75917

998 C. Lykens  61:14.54718

833 T. Stavac  51:21.09819
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